Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS517013EN   page 1
April 3, 2024 9:31 PM
Top Product Features
• 1, 2, 3, or 4 adjustable multi-head recessed luminaire, with 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K CCT options, in 90CRI
• Multi-heads feature nominal >1200 lumens per head, 0-70° tilt from nadir, 355°rotation, interchangeable optics
SP, NFL, FL (NFL included)

PS517013EN   page 2
April 3, 2024 9:31 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HCM4935ED010MW
Additional options and accessories are purchased separately.
New Construction Housing(6) CRI/CCT Input / Control Finish Factory Emergency Options Factory Connected Options
HCM1 = 1-head adjustable multiple,
in new construction housing
HCM2 = 2-head adjustable multiple,
in new construction housing
HCM3 = 3-head adjustable multiple,
in new construction housing
HCM4 = 4-head adjustable multiple,
in new construction housing
HCM1CP = 1-head adjustable
multiple, new construction housing,
CCEA Chicago Plenum
HCM2CP = 2-head adjustable
multiple, new construction housing,
CCEA Chicago Plenum
HCM3CP = 3-head adjustable
multiple, new construction housing,
CCEA Chicago Plenum
HCM4CP = 4-head adjustable
multiple, new construction housing,
CCEA Chicago Plenum
927 = 90 CRI
(minimum), 2700K CCT
930 = 90 CRI
(minimum), 3000K CCT
935 = 90 CRI
(minimum), 3500K CCT
940 = 90 CRI
(minimum), 4000K CCT
ED010 = UNV 120V-277V,
50/60Hz; 1%-100% dimming
with 0-10V dimming controls at
120V-277V; 1%-100% dimming
with leading or trailing edge phase
cut dimmers at 120V only
D010347 = 347VAC 50/60Hz;
1%-100% dimming with 0-10V
dimming controls at 347V
(Canada only) (1)
DLV =  Distributed low voltage
dimming (1%-100%) driver. For use
with Cooper Lighting Solutions’
DLVP system only. Refer to DLVP
low-voltage power module and
DLVP specifications for details. (1)
MW = Matte White
housing & multi-heads /
Matte White flange trim
MB = Matte Black
housing & multi-heads /
Matte Black flange trim
MBWF = Matte Black
housing & multi-heads /
Matte White flange trim
REM7 = 7 watt emergency
module with remote test /
indicator light, use with ED010
only (1)(2)
REM14 = 14 watt emergency
module with remote test
/ indicator light, use with
ED010 (1)(2)
IEM7 = integral 7 watt
emergency module with integral
test / indicator light, use with
ED010 only (1)(2)
IEM14 = integral 14 watt
emergency module with integral

PS517013EN   page 3
April 3, 2024 9:31 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HCMR4935ED010MW
Additional options and accessories are purchased separately.
Remodel Housing CRI/CCT Input / Control Finish Accessories
Remodel Housing(6) CRI/CCT Input / Control Finish Accessories
HCMR1 = 1-head adjustable multiple,
remodeler - install from below finished
ceiling w/ integral speed clamp ceiling
retention
HCMR2 = 2-head multiple, remodeler
- install from below finished ceiling w/
integral speed clamp ceiling retention
HCMR3 = 3-head multiple, remodeler
- install from below finished ceiling w/
integral speed clamp ceiling retention
HCMR4 = 4-head multiple, remodeler
- install from below finished ceiling w/
integral speed clamp ceiling retention
927 = 90 CRI (minimum), 2700K
CCT
930 = 90 CRI (minimum), 3000K
CCT
935 = 90 CRI (minimum), 3500K
CCT
940 = 90 CRI (minimum), 4000K
CCT
ED010 = UNV 120V-277V, 50/60Hz; 1%-100%
dimming with 0-10V dimming controls at
120V-277V; 1%-100% dimming with leading or
trailing edge phase cut dimmers at 120V only
D010347 = 347VAC 50/60Hz; 1%-100% dimming
with 0-10V dimming controls at 347V
(Canada only) (1)
MW = Matte White housing
& multi-heads / Matte White
flange trim
MB = Matte Black housing
& multi-heads / Matte Black
flange trim
MBWF = Matte Black housing
& multi-heads / Matte White
flange trim
Optics
HCM15SP = 15° Spot beam optic
HCM25NFL = 25° Narrow Flood beam optic -
replacement part for NFL optic included
HCM40FL = 40° Flood beam optic
Coverplates
HCMCVPLMW = Coverplate, matte white -
replacement part for plate included
HCMCVPLMB = Coverplate, matte black -
replacement part for plate included
Optical Lenses (2)
L110N = Diffuse Sand Blasted Lens
L111 = Soft Focus Lens
L113 = Prismatic Spread Lens
L115 = Linear Spread Lens
L100MB = Expanded metal louver
2” 50mm UV and Color Filters (2)
L112 = Red Gel Filter
L114 = Ultraviolet, Dichroic Filter
L120 = Red, Dichroic Filter
L121 = Amber, Dichroic Filter
L122 = Yellow, Dichroic Filter
L123 = Green, Dichroic Filter
L124 = Daylight Blue, Dichroic Filter
L125 = Blue, Dichroic Filter
L127 = Cosmetic (2700K), Dichroic Filter
L131 = Amber, Gel Filter
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(6)  HCM25NFL 25° Narrow Flood optic preinstalled (1) Not available with CP models (2) 2-inch nominal dia. [50mm]; maximum (2) lens/color